

Join the Prince of Wales Health Network as the Executive Director

Background Information:

Hiring of this position is a collaborative decision between the Prince of Wales Health Network Board of Directors and the grant fiscal agent. The Network Director will report to the Prince of Wales Health Network Board of Directors and is responsible for the organization's achievement of its mission. The Prince of Wales Network Director will work closely with the grant fiscal manager regarding grant expenditures and grant management.



For more information and how to apply for this positon please use the above QR code.

